

Promotion Details:

Enjoy RM20 OFF with a minimum spend of RM100 on every Friday, Saturday, and Sunday at Watsons' app or website.

Promotion Period:

21 March 2025 – 31 August 2025

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. The Payment must be made with BSN Credit Cards/-i only ("BSN Cards").
- 2. The Promotion is limited to 1,250 redemptions throughout the Promotion Period, and based on a first come, first served basis.
- 3. The Promotion is only applicable to purchases made via Watsons' app or website at www.watsons.com.my.
- 4. The Discount is only valid on every Friday, Saturday, and Sunday.
- 5. The Discount applies to the total net purchase price (excluding shipping/courier charges) in a single transaction upon checkout at Watson's app and Online Store.
- 6. Watson's Free delivery is applicable for orders with a final order value of RM100 and above, after the application of any promo codes or vouchers.
- 7. The Discount is only valid for one (1) time redemption per registered Watsons customer per week, and cannot be used in conjunction with any other vouchers, offers or promotions. Product exclusions may apply.
- 8. The Discount is applied instantly to the bill on Watson's app or Online Store.
- 9. Bank Simpanan Nasional (BSN) shall not be held responsible and/or liable for any defects on the products purchased using the Voucher.
- 10. The Promotion is subject to these Terms and Conditions and any other terms stipulated by Watsons at https://www.watsons.com.my/terms-of-use.
- 11. BSN and Watsons reserve the right to cancel suspicious orders without any prior notice. This includes, but is not limited to, Voucher abuse, including Vouchers redeemed using multiple accounts or multiple checkouts associated with the same customer or group of customers; and Vouchers used in bad faith (e.g.: resold Vouchers, and Vouchers used by customers to purchase products for reselling).
- 12. The Privacy Policy on www.bsn.com.my shall apply.

Disclaimer

The Bank does not assume any responsibility for the products and/or services offered by the respective merchants. The products and/or services shall be under the sole responsibility of the merchants, under such terms and conditions as determined by such merchants. Any inquiry or dispute relating to the products and/or services shall be referred to or resolved with the relevant merchants.